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Seymour Middle School
2018 - 2019 Wrestling (6-8)

Date Event Start Time Location
Tue Jan 8 Madison Consolidated Jr High School 6:00 PM Madison Consolidated Jr High School Away

Thu Jan 10 Scottsburg Middle School 6:00 PM Seymour High School (Seymour High
School, Seymour High School)

Home

Tue Jan 15 Northside Middle School - Columbus 6:00 PM Seymour Middle School Home

Sat Jan 19 Grizzly Super Duals Invitational 9:00 AM Franklin Community Middle School Away

Tue Jan 22 Jennings County Middle School 6:00 PM Seymour Middle School Home

Sat Jan 26 Warrior Rumble 9:00 AM Scottsburg Middle School Away

Thu Jan 31 Jackson Creek Middle School 6:00 PM Seymour Middle School Home

Thu Feb 7 Bedford Middle School 6:00 PM Seymour Middle School Home

Tue Feb 12 Central Middle School - Columbus 6:00 PM Seymour Middle School Home

Tue Feb 19 Greensburg Community Jr High School 6:00 PM Greensburg Community Jr High School Away

Sat Feb 23 Highland Hills Invite 8:00 AM Floyd Central High School Away

Thu Feb 28 Brown County Jr. High School 6:00 PM Brown County Jr. High School Away

Sat Mar 2 Tri-County 9:00 AM Central Middle School - Columbus Away


